
Clamps A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

287DPL108

As industrial hose made of stiffer, thinner thermoplastics replaces soft, spongy thick-walled rubber, a new generation of hose
clamps has been developed to prevent leak problems.  The smooth I.D. clamp is manufactured in a wide variety of widths,
sizes and materials that provide a uniform, gap-free inside diameter, and strong holding power.  For use with roll over type
clamp tools and most common band clamp air tools such as the 51960 and 51970 band tools on page 289.

Dixon Smooth I.D. Clamps

Clamps sold in box quantities only

Dixon Smooth I.D. Center Punch Clamps
Center punch clamps are double wrapped and locked with the conical punch of the F100 tool (page 288). Recommended for
use in applications where conditions are highly corrosive.

• Unique dimple design offers excellent sealing strength while
maintaining radial compression

• Ideal for thin wall hose
• Low profile clamp
• Heavy buckle provides optimal holding power
• Clamp can be applied with the F100 hand tool located on

page 288.

1"
1¼"
1½"
1¾"
2"

2¼"
2½"
2¾"
3"

3½"
4"

4½"
5"
6"
7"
8"

HBC4S
HBC5S
HBC6S
HBC7S
HBC8S
HBC9S
HBC10S
HBC11S
HBC12S
HBC14S
HBC16S
HBC18S
HBC20S
HBC24S
HBC28S
HBC32S

100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25

$2.20
2.40
2.50
2.70
2.90
3.05
3.30
3.45
3.60
4.00
4.55
4.80
5.15
5.90
6.65
7.40

5/8" wide / .025 thick
Part #

Pkg
QtyPrice/E

I.D.
Size

201 Stainless Steel

* Stock quantities only

13/16"
1"

1-3/8"
2"
3"

$2.45
2.80
2.70
3.10
3.10

$1.10
1.15
1.25
1.50

---

100
100
100
100
---

3/8" wide /.025 thick

1"
1-1/4"
1-3/4"
2-3/4"

$3.40
3.70
4.95
5.60

$1.45
1.55
1.95
2.30

100
100
100
100

1/2" wide/ .030 thick

JS203
JS204
JS236 *
JS230

JS303
JS304
JS336 *
JS330 *

I.D.
Size

Price/E

Pkg
Qty

Galvanized
Carbon Steel

Part #
3/8" wide /.025 thick

1/2" wide/ .030 thick

201
Stainless Steel

Price/EPart #

JS201
JS243
JS202
JS245
JS246 *

JS301
JS343
JS302
JS345 *
---

$6.90
7.30
7.95
8.45
9.65

10.40
11.20
12.90
15.50

---

JS305
JS306
JS307
JS308
JS309

$4.50
4.95
5.45
5.75
6.15

$1.70
1.90
2.15
2.20
2.20

JS205
JS206
JS207
JS208
JS209

5/8" wide / .030 thick5/8" wide / .030 thick

1-1/2"
1-3/4"

2"
2-1/4"
2-1/2"

100
100
100
100
100

---
$2.85

3.00
3.20
3.70
3.90
4.30
4.30

---
6.70

3/4" wide / .030 thick3/4" wide / .030 thick

2"
2-3/4"

3"
3-1/2"

4"
4-1/2"

5"
6"
7"
8"

---
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
---
25

I.D.
Size

Pkg
Qty

Price/E

Galvanized
Carbon Steel

Part #

201
Stainless Steel

Price/EPart #

---
JS310
JS311
JS312
JS313
JS314
JS315
JS316 *
---
JS319 *

JS227 *
JS210
JS211
JS212
JS213
JS214
JS215
JS216
JS218
---

pages279-293.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:13 AM287


