Clamps

Dixon Smooth I.D. Clamps

As industrial hose made of stiffer, thinner thermoplastics replaces soft, spongy thick-walled rubber, a new generation of hose clamps has been developed to prevent leak problems. The smooth I.D. clamp is manufactured in a wide variety of widths, sizes and materials that provide a uniform, gap-free inside diameter, and strong holding power. For use with roll over type clamp tools and most common band clamp air tools such as the 51960 and 51970 band tools on page 289.



I.D. Size		01 ss Steel Price/E		nized n Steel Price/E	Pkg Qty	I.D. Size	20 Stainles Part #	01 ss Steel Price/E		anized n Steel Price/E	Pkg Qty
	3/8" wide	/.025 thick	3/8" wide /	.025 thick			5/8" wide /	.030 thick	5/8" wide /	.030 thick	
13/16" 1" 1-3/8" 2" 3"	JS201 JS243 JS202 JS245 JS246 *	\$2.45 2.80 2.70 3.10 3.10	JS301 JS343 JS302 JS345 * 	\$1.10 1.15 1.25 1.50 	100 100 100 100	1-1/2" 1-3/4" 2" 2-1/4" 2-1/2"	JS205 JS206 JS207 JS208 JS209	\$4.50 4.95 5.45 5.75 6.15	JS305 JS306 JS307 JS308 JS309	\$1.70 1.90 2.15 2.20 2.20	100 100 100 100 100
	1/2" wide	e/ .030 thick	1/2" wide/	.030 thick			3/4" wide /	.030 thick	3/4" wide /	.030 thick	
1" 1-1/4" 1-3/4" 2-3/4"	JS203 JS204 JS236 * JS230	\$3.40 3.70 4.95 5.60	JS303 JS304 JS336 * JS330 *	\$1.45 1.55 1.95 2.30	100 100 100 100	2" 2-3/4" 3" 3-1/2"	JS227 * JS210 JS211 JS212	\$6.90 7.30 7.95 8.45	 JS310 JS311 JS312	 \$2.85 3.00 3.20	 50 50 50
	tities only				1	4" 4-1/2" 5" 6" 7"	JS213 JS214 JS215 JS216 JS218	9.65 10.40 11.20 12.90 15.50	JS313 JS314 JS315 JS316 * 	3.70 3.90 4.30 4.30	25 25 25 25
						8"			JS319 *	6.70	25

Dixon Smooth I.D. Center Punch Clamps

Center punch clamps are double wrapped and locked with the conical punch of the F100 tool (page 288). Recommended for use in applications where conditions are highly corrosive.

I.D.	201 Stain	Pkg										
Size	Part #	Price/E	Qty									
0.20	<i>j</i>											
5/8" wide / .025 thick												
1"	HBC4S	\$2.20	100									
1¼"	HBC5S	2.40	100									
11⁄2"	HBC6S	2.50	100									
13⁄4"	HBC7S	2.70	100									
2"	HBC8S	2.90	100									
21⁄4"	HBC9S	3.05	100									
21⁄2"	HBC10S	3.30	50									
23⁄4"	HBC11S	3.45	50									
3"	HBC12S	3.60	50									
31⁄2"	HBC14S	4.00	50									
4"	HBC16S	4.55	25									
41⁄2"	HBC18S	4.80	25									
5"	HBC20S	5.15	25									
6"	HBC24S	5.90	25									
7"	HBC28S	6.65	25									
8"	HBC32S	7.40	25									



- Unique dimple design offers excellent sealing strength while maintaining radial compression
- Ideal for thin wall hose
- Low profile clamp
- Heavy buckle provides optimal holding power
- Clamp can be applied with the F100 hand tool located on page 288.

Clamps sold in box quantities only

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

DPL108



287

We Ship

World Wide